
COOKED & READY 
TO EAT

GLUTEN FREE

FULLY COOKED

GREAT SOURCE  
OF PROTEIN

F i v e  G e n e r a t i o n s  o f  F r e s h n e s s
Since 1869, our family-owned and operated business has had one goal—provide the freshest,  
highest quality meat products to our partners and their customers. 

S A H L E N ’ S  P R E - S L I C E D

HAM & BOLOGNA

CARVED-OFF-
THE-BONE

w i t h  S a h l e n ’ s 

SMOKEHOUSE DELI SLICES

P r e - S l i c e d  P a c k a g e s  o f

Made with fresh, quality ingredients, whole muscle parts, 
and a family-heritage blend of seasonings, Sahlen’s premium 
Smokehouse Ham and Bologna now come pre-sliced in 12- and 
24-ounce packages for convenience. Whether you’re frying 
Bologna for a delicious mid-week meal, or stacking Ham for a 
hearty hoagie, Sahlen’s deli meat delivers satisfaction and value.

FLAVOR



No Matter How You Slice It, the Better Ham & Bologna Is Born in Buffalo, NY, and

craved across the country. 
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Contact your local Sahlen Sales Representative for more information. 

PACKED WITH PREMIUM:

Product:

Product Code:

CASE PACK:

NET CASE WEIGHT:

GROSS CASE WEIGHT:

CASE DIMENSIONS:

CASE CUBE:

CASES PER PALLET:

CASES PER LAYER:

LAYERS PER PALLET:

SHELF LIFE:

12 OZ PRE-SLICED 

SMOKEHOUSE HAM

26120

12 @ 12 OZ

9 LBS

10 LBS

11.38”L x 9.63”W x 

5.25”H

.33

12

120

10

300 Days*

Ingredients: Cured with: Water, Salt, Sugar, Corn Syrup, 

Sodium Phosphates, Hydrolyzed Soy and Corn Protein, 

Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite. CONTAINS: Soy.

24 OZ PRE-SLICED 

SMOKEHOUSE HAM

26101

6 @ 24 OZ

9 LBS

10 LBS

11.38”L x 9.63”W x 

5.25”H

.33

12

120

10

300 Days*

12 OZ Pre-Sliced

Bologna

28120

12 @ 12 OZ 

9 LBS

10 LBS

11.38”L x 9.63”W x 

5.25”H

.33

12

120

10

200 Days*

Ingredients: Pork, Water, Beef, Salt, Corn Syrup, 

Flavorings, Dextrose, Hydrolyzed Soy and Corn Protein, 

Oleoresin of Paprika, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite, 

Sugar, Sodium Phosphates. CONTAINS: Soy.

• Whole Muscle Pieces 
• No Mechanically Separated Parts
• Carved-Off-The-Bone Flavor 
• Hand Stuffed with No Added Nitrates
• Natural Juices 
• Gluten Free   
• 97% Fat Free
• Fresh, Never Frozen Ingredients 

DELICIOUS
ORDER UP

MEAT 

HAM BOLOGNA

*Days from packed date.*Days from packed date.*Days from packed date.


