

SAHLEN'S PRE-SLICED HAM & BOLOGNA

PRE-SLICED PACKAGES OF CARVED-OFF-THE-BONE FLAVOR WITH SAHLEN'S

SMOKEHOUSE DELI SLICES

Made with fresh, quality ingredients, whole muscle parts, and a family-heritage blend of seasonings, Sahlen's premium Smokehouse Ham and Bologna now come pre-sliced in 12- and 24-ounce packages for convenience. Whether you're frying Bologna for a delicious mid-week meal, or stacking Ham for a hearty hoagie, Sahlen's deli meat delivers satisfaction and value. COOKED & READY TO EAT







FULLY COOKED



OF PROTEIN



FIVE GENERATIONS OF FRESHNESS

Since 1869, our family-owned and operated business has had one goal—provide the freshest, highest quality meat products to our partners and their customers.

ORDER UP DELICIOUS MEATI

NET CASE WEIGHT: 9 LBS GROSS CASE WEIGHT: 10 LBS

PACKED WITH PREMIUM:

- WHOLE MUSCLE PIECES
- NO MECHANICALLY SEPARATED PARTS
- CARVED-OFF-THE-BONE FLAVOR
- HAND STUFFED WITH NO ADDED NITRATES
- NATURAL JUICES
- GLUTEN FREE
- 97% FAT FREE
- FRESH, NEVER FROZEN INGREDIENTS



PRODUCT:	12 OZ PRE-SLICED	24 OZ PRE-SLICED	12 OZ PRE-SLICED
	SMOKEHOUSE HAM	SMOKEHOUSE HAM	BOLOGNA
PRODUCT CODE:	26120	26101	28120
CASE PACK:	12 @ 12 OZ	6 @ 24 OZ	12 @ 12 OZ
NET CASE WEIGHT:	9 LBS	9 LBS	9 LBS
ROSS CASE WEIGHT:	10 LBS	10 LBS	10 LBS
CASE DIMENSIONS:	11.38"L X 9.63"W X	11.38"L X 9.63"W X	11.38"L X 9.63"W X
	5.25″H	5.25″H	5.25″H
CASE CUBE:	.33	.33	.33
CASES PER PALLET:	12	12	12
CASES PER LAYER:	120	120	120
LAYERS PER PALLET:	10	10	10
SHELF LIFE:	300 DAYS*	300 DAYS*	200 DAYS*
	DAYS FROM PACKED DATE.	DAYS FROM PACKED DATE.	*DAYS FROM PACKED DATE.

HAM

INGREDIENTS: Cured with: Water, Salt, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Sodium Phosphates, Hydrolyzed Soy and Corn Protein, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite. CONTAINS: Soy.

BOLOGNA

INGREDIENTS: Pork, Water, Beef, Salt, Corn Syrup, Flavorings, Dextrose, Hydrolyzed Soy and Corn Protein, Oleoresin of Paprika, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite, Sugar, Sodium Phosphates. CONTAINS: Soy.



NO MATTER HOW YOU SLICE IT, THE BETTER HAM & BOLOGNA IS BORN IN BUFFALO, NY, AND

CRAVED ACROSS THE COUNTRY.

Contact your local Sahlen Sales Representative for more information.

© 2022 SAHLEN PACKING CO., INC. | BUFFALO, NY 14240 | B2B.SAHLEN.COM